
2026 ARFAX Delegates & Alternates
CLUB DELEGATE EMAIL TELEPHONE
Army Navy Danielle Hetzler danielle.hetzler@gmail.com 240-841-4088
Belle Haven Betsy Micklem emicklem@gmail.com 703-927-8007
Belmont Jasmine Nguyen Justjazzy@me.com 703-943-9822
CC Fairfax Marsha Ficken mwficken@aol.com 703-625-7584
Chantilly Amy Brisson amyrbrisson@yahoo.com 703-517-1745
Evergreen Karen Taylor karentaylor214@gmail.com 703-973-3603
Ft Belvoir Gloria Orr macorr.hg@verizon.net 703-346-4065
Hidden Creek Julie Pangelinan pangelinanj9@aol.com 703-623-6329
International Kristina Ringqvist kristina.ringqvist@ verizon.net 703-862-3630
Lansdowne Courtney Taliaferro clwt27@gmail.com 703-307-7923
Montclair Linda Wince lwince808@yahoo.com 571-221-4294
Mt Vernon Becky McCullough becky811@ymail.com 571-384-0941
Piedmont Terri Schulken tschulken@comcast.net 720-281-3036
River Bend Lyn Pendley lyn.pendley@gmail.com 202-997-0238
River Creek Bitsy Sandusky almasandusky@gmail.com 703-201-3669
Springfield Marcia Bisenius mbisen@aol.com 703-501-1812
Trump Patti Haslett pattihaze@yahoo.com 703-786-3350
Washington Deborah Leahy deb.leahy@yahoo.com 703-401-4602
Westwood Carolyn Offutt coffutt@o3star.com 703-655-3667

2026 ALTERNATE DELEGATES
CLUB ALTERNATE EMAIL TELEPHONE
Army Navy Nancy Morales moralesnak@gmail.com 703-731-1389
Belle Haven Kristi Hellmuth hellmuthpr@aol.com 703-731-1042
Belmont Shannon Bonk shannonbonk@gmail.com 571-577-7783
CC Fairfax Sandra Wolk sandrawolkuva@gmail.com 703-346-4007
Chantilly Hao (HungHao) Pham honghao66@verizon.net 703-899-7590
Evergreen June Bailey junebailey243@gmail.com 703-501-3164
Ft Belvoir Mary Dickson mdickson517@gmail.com 703-593-2912
Hidden Creek Joanne Beck jbeck2003@aol.com 571-334-2137
International Shelby Harvey plslharvey@aol.com 703-264-3931
Lansdowne Jill Foley jillorjcf@gmail.com 571-436-8085
Montclair Evelyn Crawford be6248@aol.com 703-475-1672
Mt Vernon Jennifer Miller jenloro@gmail.com 240-678-4769
Piedmont Susan Lantzy sulantzy@gmail.com 703-283-0393
River Bend Jill Loftus jill.loftus@gmail.com 703-864-5719
River Creek Linda Smith lsmith112760@verizon.net 703-989-3476
Springfield Terri Crook crookterri@gmail.com 703-626-4006
Trump Dee Benda dbenda@verizon.net 703-403-9502
Washington Cindy King clpapalios@gmail.com 703-629-6162
Westwood Bridget Choi ally1854@gmail.com 703-915-8694


